
BRANDYS & DIGESTIFS

COFFEES & MORE
TEA - £3.50

LIQUEUR COFFEES

Baileys Latte

Irish Coffee

Calypso Coffee

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

COFFEE

Americano

Cappucino

Espresso

Double Espresso

Mochaccino

Latte

Flat White

Hot Chocolate

Machiatto

£3.95

£4.50

£3.50

£3.95

£5.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£3.75

Jack Daniels 
Honey On Ice (25ml)

Tuaca (25ml)

Courvoisier VS (25ml)

Martell VS (25ml)

£4.25

£4.25

£4.65

£4.90

Remy Martin VSOP

Liqur 43 (25ml)

Baileys

Port

£5.50

£4.10

£4.65

£4.90

Check out our Whiskey shelf
ALL OF OUR DISHES ARE HOME-MADE WITH THE FINEST INGREDIENTS WHERE POSSIBLE.

DO PLEASE LET A MEMBER OF STAFF KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS FOR YOUR MEAL.  

(we also have oat milk)

English Breakfast (Decaf avail)

Earl grey

Lemon & Ginger

Chamomile

Peppermint

Cranberry & Raspberry

Green

DESSERTS
£7.95CHOCOLATE FONDANT

LEMON TART 
With raspberry sorbet 

£7.95

APPLE TART TATIN
With vanilla ice cream 

£7.95

DRAGON’S WAFFLE
Oreos, Chocolate sauce, vanilla 
ice cream, berry compote and 
cream  

£11.95

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
With vanilla ice cream

£7.95

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE £7.95

ICE CREAM 3 SCOOPS
Vanilla, chocolate Brownie, 
strawberry, coconut, honey 
comb. raspberry sorbet, lemon 
sorbet,Vegan Salted caramel, 
Vegan vanilla

£7.50

CANDY SHOP CHEESECAKE £7.95

SUSSEX CHEESE BOARD
BRIGHTON BLUE/SMOKED 
GOOD WOOD/OLD SUSSEX/-
GOLDEN CROSS
served with onion chutney, fig 
chutney & crackers

£10.50

DRAGON’S SUNDAE
Choose from 3 flavours

£9.95

EXPRESSO MARTINI 
OLD FASHION
WHITE RUSSIAN
BRANDY ALEXANDER

£7.95
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