

EXPRESSO MARTINI £7.95 OLD FASHION WHITE RUSSIAN BRANDY ALEXANDER

CHOCOLATE FONDANT	£7.95	BRANDY ALE	EXANDER
LEMON TART With raspberry sorbet	£7.95	ICE CREAM 3 SCOOPS Vanilla, chocolate Brownie, strawberry, coconut, honey comb. raspberry sorbet, lemon sorbet,Vegan Salted caramel, Vegan vanilla	£7.50
APPLE TART TATIN With vanilla ice cream	£7.95		
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	£7.95		
DRAGON'S WAFFLE Oreos, Chocolate sauce, vanilla	£11.95	DRAGON'S SUNDAE Choose from 3 flavours	£9.95
ice cream, berry compote and cream		SUSSEX CHEESE BOARD BRIGHTON BLUE/SMOKED	£10.50
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING With vanilla ice cream	£7.95	GOOD WOOD/OLD SUSSEX/- GOLDEN CROSS served with onion chutney, fig	
CANDY SHOP CHEESECAKE	£7.95	chutney & crackers	





LIQUEUR COFFEES

Baileys Latte	£8.95
Irish Coffee	£8.95
Calypso Coffee	£8.95

COFFFF

Americano	£3.95
Cappucino	£4.50
Espresso	£3.50
Double Espresso	£3.95
Mochaccino	£5.50
Latte	£4.50
Flat White	£4.50
Hot Chocolate	£5.00
Machiatto	£3.75

(we also have oat milk)

BRANDYS & DIGESTIFS

Jack Daniels Honey On Ice (25ml)	£4.25
Tuaca (25ml)	£4.25
Courvoisier VS (25ml)	£4.65
Martell VS (25ml)	£4.90

Remy Martin VSOP	£5.50
Liqur 43 (25ml)	£4.10
Baileys	£4.65
Port	£4.90

Gheck out our Whiskey shelf

ALL OF OUR DISHES ARE HOME-MADE WITH THE FINEST INGREDIENTS WHERE POSSIBLE. DO PLEASE LET A MEMBER OF STAFF KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS FOR YOUR MEAL.

THE DRAGON KIDS MENU

£8.95 PER CHILD

CHOOSE YOUR DISH:

MINI BEEF BURGER WITH CHEESE & BACON

MINI CHICKEN BURGER WITH CHEESE

MINI PULLED PORK BURGER & BBQ SAUCE

MINI FISH AND CHIPS

BREADCRUMBED CHICKEN GOUJONS

SPINACH & RICOTTA CANNELLONI IN TOMATO SAUCE

Enjoy & Have Fun!





